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Session 3 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

67 Women`s (54kg) LOVASOVA Bibiana SVK
GOMEZ LANDAETA Johana Carolina VEN BLUE RSC R3 2:13

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ YERMEK Suiyenish ALG
ARG
ROU
KOR
MGL

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
ION Mihai
JONGJIN Kim
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

17:20
17:20
18:19
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

68 Women`s (54kg) LOPEZ ANGELYRIS PUR
YETONGNON Coletivi Dechey TOG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej CAN
IRI
SRI
ITA
NOR

PETERSON Wade
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
FRANCHI Carlo
DAHLEN Geir

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

69 Men`s (57kg) FELIPE Jose GUA
JOSEPH ANTHONY TTO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov KOR
ROU
ALG
UKR
ARG

JONGJIN Kim
ION Mihai
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

70 Men`s (57kg) GOMES PEDRO MANUEL ANG
TSO Sing Yu HKG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FRANCHI Carlo IRI
GUA
MAR
CAN
SWE

BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
ABBAR Bachir
PETERSON Wade
OLANDER Mats Peter

29:28
28:29
27:30
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

71 Men`s (57kg) GONZALEZ LANDAZURY YILMAR LEANDRO COL
ABU JAJEH MOHAMMAD JOR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI Anar MGL
ALG
ARG
NOR
BUL

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
DAHLEN Geir
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov

29:28
29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

72 Men`s (57kg) LAGKAZASVILI ALEXEI GRE
IWANOW Jaroslaw POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir ITA
SRI
IRI
GUA
KOR

FRANCHI Carlo
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
JONGJIN Kim

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

73 Men`s (57kg) CIFTCI Batuhan TUR
NDEVELO Tryagain NAM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando SRI
KAZ
MGL
ROU
ALG

THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
YERMEK Suiyenish
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
ION Mihai
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27
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RED
BLUE

74 Men`s (80kg) CHIRIACOV Andrei MDA
CSEMEZ Andrej SVK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN PETERSON Wade MAR
AZE
NOR
IRI
KOR

ABBAR Bachir
BABANLI Anar
DAHLEN Geir
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
JONGJIN Kim

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

75 Men`s (80kg) VINOGRADOV Anton EST
KIM JINJEA KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali ARG
CAN
SWE
SRI
GUA

SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
PETERSON Wade
OLANDER Mats Peter
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

76 Men`s (80kg) MENDOZA ESCRIBA Erik Richard SWE
VINEY Roman TGA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak GUA
MAR
KAZ
MGL
ARG

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
ABBAR Bachir
YERMEK Suiyenish
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

77 Men`s (80kg) AYKUTSUN Kaan TUR
COX Charles Antonio BAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN Kim KAZ
UKR
CAN
ALG
SRI

YERMEK Suiyenish
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
PETERSON Wade
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

78 Men`s (80kg) ARADOAIE PAUL ANDREI ROU
NKOBEZA YUSUFU UGA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar CAN
ARG
GUA
KOR
IRI

PETERSON Wade
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
JONGJIN Kim
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

79 Men`s (80kg) JONGJOHO WEERAPON THA
LIORANC�AS Robertas LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir KAZ
UKR
ALG
GUA
CAN

YERMEK Suiyenish
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
PETERSON Wade

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

80 Men`s (80kg) BEKZHIGIT UULU OMURBEK KGZ
GUTSAEV Georgii GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN PETERSON Wade ITA
SRI
ARG
MAR
ALG

FRANCHI Carlo
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
ABBAR Bachir
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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